
Amendment to Request for Proposal 
RFP No.: LB-MOF-475139-GO-RFP 

  
Purchaser: Ministry of Finance (MoF) on behalf of the Lebanese Customs 
Project: Fiscal Management Project 
Contract title: Procurement of provision and installation of IT Hardware to the 
Lebanese Customs Data Center 
Country: Republic of Lebanon 
Grant No.: TF-C3381 
RFP No: LB-MOF-475139-GO-RFP 
Issued on: February 10, 2025 
  
This amendment serves to revise the following: 
1. The provision on page 1 “Installation is expected to be completed within 2 

months from the date of contract award” is deleted and replaced by the following: 
“Completion of contract is expected to be finished within 3 months from the date 
of contract award.” 

2. Proposals submission deadline, in the provision ITP 23.1, “Date: March 10, 2025” 
is deleted and replaced by “Date: March 17, 2025” 
 

All other conditions and provisions remain unchanged and applicable. 


